________________________________________________________________________
UM3304
4-Bit Bidirectional Voltage-Level Translator with Auto Direction
Sensing and ±4kV ESD Protection
UM3304 CSP12 1.9×1.4
UM3304Q QFN14 3.5×3.5
UM3304QS QFN14 3.5×3.5

NC Not Connected. (Only for UM3304QT)
GND Ground. (Only for UM3304QT)
Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM3304 CSP12 1.9×1.4  YAAB 3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3304Q QFN14 3.5×3.5 UM3304Q 3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3304QS QFN14 3.5×3.5 UM3304QS 3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3304QT QFN16 2.6×1.8 3304 3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3304QA QFN12 1.7×2.0 APA 3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
________________________________________________________________________
UM3304